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1 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 9 11 - - 30.331 38.048 32.592

2 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 12 12 0.151 0.151 30.275 37.914 32.745

3 DA COSTA Julien Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi BMW Superbike 4 9 1.096 0.945 30.273 38.432 33.153

4 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 14 15 1.184 0.088 30.586 38.577 32.822

5 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 9 10 1.284 0.100 30.660 38.442 33.146

6 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Superbike 10 10 1.376 0.092 30.555 38.694 33.098

7 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 12 13 1.583 0.207 30.552 38.519 33.381

8 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 11 12 1.639 0.056 30.484 38.797 33.329

9 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 10 15 1.708 0.069 30.517 38.497 33.486

10 LEBLANC Gregory Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 7 11 1.810 0.102 30.808 38.720 33.198

11 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 9 10 2.093 0.283 30.781 38.600 33.485

12 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 9 12 2.121 0.028 30.792 38.838 33.356

13 PELLIZOTTI Maxim Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Superbike Challenger 7 8 2.294 0.173 31.115 38.920 33.230

14 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 8 11 2.495 0.201 30.712 39.006 33.551

15 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 6 13 2.855 0.360 31.072 39.136 33.576

16 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike 8 8 2.948 0.093 31.220 39.107 33.370

17 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 9 12 3.081 0.133 30.662 39.318 33.819

18 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 10 11 3.218 0.137 31.205 39.172 33.744

19 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 10 12 3.219 0.001 31.010 39.182 33.644

20 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha Superbike Challenger 3 6 3.662 0.443 31.156 39.451 33.930

21 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 5 11 3.881 0.219 31.316 39.524 33.718

22 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 11 12 3.898 0.017 31.341 39.515 34.013

23 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 10 13 4.375 0.477 31.447 39.479 34.124

24 CASTAN Bryan MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 9 13 4.575 0.200 31.234 39.940 34.026

25 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 12 12 4.973 0.398 31.753 39.705 34.486

26 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 2 7 7.998 3.025 32.220 41.238 35.312

27 SALVI Jean Noel Activbike Yamaha Superbike 14 15 8.076 0.078 32.324 41.289 35.271

28 PUSCHMANN Pablo A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 9 11 9.398 1.322 32.632 41.559 35.985
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